
Landesmeisterschaft Doppel 2023/2024
Jugend B (weiblich)

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Schreiber, Lina
Mwangi, Elenah

Jugend Kleinmachnow
Jugend Kleinmachnow

1131
851

6
6

 1982 12 165,17

2 Brombosch, Xenia
Sommerkorn, Amy

BC Forsche Kugel
BC Los Diablos

934
914

6
6

 1848 12 154,00

3 Pankrath, Elea
Eder, Evelyn

BC Los Diablos
BC Forsche Kugel

770
627

6
6

 1397 12 116,42

4 Seo, Jihyeon
Seo, Chaewon

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

562
698

6
6

 1260 12 105,00

02.03.2024 10:00 Uhr 1. Vor runde Bowlhouse

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Schreiber, Lina
Mwangi, Elenah

Jugend Kleinmachnow
Jugend Kleinmachnow

240
134

179
128

177
131

179
152

168
159

188
147

1131
851

– 1982 12 165,17

2 Brombosch, Xenia
Sommerkorn, Amy

BC Forsche Kugel
BC Los Diablos

129
134

143
155

142
166

172
143

187
158

161
158

934
914

– 1848 12 154,00

3 Pankrath, Elea
Eder, Evelyn

BC Los Diablos
BC Forsche Kugel

136
100

116
98

109
118

117
87

150
105

142
119

770
627

– 1397 12 116,42

4 Seo, Jihyeon
Seo, Chaewon

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

83
142

84
127

100
142

108
108

98
83

89
96

562
698

– 1260 12 105,00
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Landesmeisterschaft Doppel 2023/2024
Jugend A (weiblich)

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Lindemann, Fiona-Nadine
Hartmann, Leonie

Jugend Kleinmachnow
BC Los Diablos

1215
879

6
6

 2094 12 174,50

2 Burtchen, Lena
Homann, Carolin

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

966
958

6
6

 1924 12 160,33

3 Schlüter, Kimberly
Schulz, Hannah

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

603
679

6
6

 1282 12 106,83

02.03.2024 10:00 Uhr 1. Vor runde Bowlhouse

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Lindemann, Fiona-Nadine
Hartmann, Leonie

Jugend Kleinmachnow
BC Los Diablos

167
115

191
148

150
146

268
134

213
156

226
180

1215
879

– 2094 12 174,50

2 Burtchen, Lena
Homann, Carolin

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

157
163

179
190

182
152

130
171

153
133

165
149

966
958

– 1924 12 160,33

3 Schlüter, Kimberly
Schulz, Hannah

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

120
105

113
123

83
93

99
135

107
105

81
118

603
679

– 1282 12 106,83
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Landesmeisterschaft Doppel 2023/2024
Jugend B (männlich)

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Tasar, Devran
Dornbusch, Lou

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

1121
1054

6
6

 2175 12 181,25

2 Donner, Jaden
Wolff, Jaden

Sudden Strikes SG
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

1027
1144

6
6

 2171 12 180,92

3 Mallow, Hannes
Pankrath, Darian

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

1103
955

6
6

 2058 12 171,50

4 Rommel, Benjamin
Mago, Jasper Thor

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

1017
817

6
6

 1834 12 152,83

5 Lipprandt, Aaron-Luca
Hartmann, Luca Matthias

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

723
1071

6
6

 1794 12 149,50

6 Tzschabran, Valentino
Blumeyer, Jack

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

877
800

6
6

 1677 12 139,75

7 Kaatz, Tim Leon
Manthey, Julian

BC Forsche Kugel
BC Forsche Kugel

852
696

6
6

 1548 12 129,00

8 Andree, Nils
Andree, Joshua

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

834
696

6
6

 1530 12 127,50

9 Thomeczek, Felix
Hellstorff, Maximillian

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

576
686

6
6

 1262 12 105,17

02.03.2024 10:00 Uhr 1. Vor runde City Bowling Hasenheide

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Tasar, Devran
Dornbusch, Lou

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

198
203

217
162

146
204

213
142

166
174

181
169

1121
1054

– 2175 12 181,25

2 Donner, Jaden
Wolff, Jaden

Sudden Strikes SG
Bowling-Crew-Berlin

188
200

155
190

195
224

203
211

132
147

154
172

1027
1144

– 2171 12 180,92

3 Mallow, Hannes
Pankrath, Darian

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

185
152

157
182

182
172

193
180

204
136

182
133

1103
955

– 2058 12 171,50

4 Rommel, Benjamin
Mago, Jasper Thor

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

125
109

121
169

240
107

138
122

170
147

223
163

1017
817

– 1834 12 152,83

5 Lipprandt, Aaron-Luca
Hartmann, Luca Matthias

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

116
166

103
232

122
142

86
147

138
183

158
201

723
1071

– 1794 12 149,50

6 Tzschabran, Valentino
Blumeyer, Jack

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

162
140

132
101

147
136

134
124

163
147

139
152

877
800

– 1677 12 139,75

7 Kaatz, Tim Leon
Manthey, Julian

BC Forsche Kugel
BC Forsche Kugel

106
106

128
137

114
133

173
94

158
124

173
102

852
696

– 1548 12 129,00

8 Andree, Nils
Andree, Joshua

Füchse Berlin
Füchse Berlin

105
111

163
103

168
130

111
108

143
105

144
139

834
696

– 1530 12 127,50

9 Thomeczek, Felix
Hellstorff, Maximillian

SV Motor Wildau e.V.
SV Motor Wildau e.V.

85
116

96
104

81
106

108
105

107
108

99
147

576
686

– 1262 12 105,17
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Landesmeisterschaft Doppel 2023/2024
Jugend A (männlich)

Gesamtübersicht

Pl. Name Verein 1. VR Finale Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)Pins Sp. Pins Sp. Bonus

1 Pieper, Willem Bernard
Müller, Roy

Füchse Berlin
BC Los Diablos

1125
1147

6
6

 2272 12 189,33

2 Mallow, Jonas
Richter, Tobias

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

1105
911

6
6

 2016 12 168,00

02.03.2024 10:00 Uhr 1. Vor runde City Bowling Hasenheide

Pl. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6  Serie Übertrag Pins Sp. Schnitt
(Netto)

1 Pieper, Willem Bernard
Müller, Roy

Füchse Berlin
BC Los Diablos

222
159

167
182

173
216

226
185

160
149

177
256

1125
1147

– 2272 12 189,33

2 Mallow, Jonas
Richter, Tobias

BC Los Diablos
BC Los Diablos

177
135

199
168

206
147

165
143

180
172

178
146

1105
911

– 2016 12 168,00
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